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Being safe online 

 

It is important to keep your data and personal 

information safe. We can do this in many ways 

including: 

 

Passwords that are not easy to 
guess and should not be told to 

anyone or written down 

 

Keep your personal data private - 
age, date of birth, location, bank 

details and common security 
answers (such as mother’s  

maiden name, first school and 
pet’s name) 

 

Clear your browser history 
regularly 



 

Install and update antivirus 
software on all your internet 

devices 

 

Don’t follow unknown or strange 
email links, attachments or pop-

up windows 

 
 
 

p  

Avoid using your personal data 
when on free Wi-Fi  or look for 
secure sites marked with https 

 

Ensure your privacy settings are 
set on all your social media 

accounts 

 
More detail and information can be found on: 

 
#Be Cyber Smart campaign 

https://www.warwickshire.police.uk/becybersmart 
 

Get Safe Online site 
https://www.getsafeonline.org/ 

 

https://www.warwickshire.police.uk/becybersmart
https://www.getsafeonline.org/

